TRUCK TRANSPORT REFAIR

Sold to:

Business No.: 865473698RT0001

BBJ FIVE STAR SERVICE INC
BOX 26092, REGINA, SASK S4R 8R7
TEL 306-721-0655 FAX 306-721-0250

INVOICE

Invoice No.:

Date:

Ship Date:

Page:

Re: Order No.

Ship to:

53281
11/01/2022

Item No. Unit

Quantity

Description

Tax

Unit Price

Amount

28634

21891
SSTC5-44
SSTC5-16
HHARCA459
HH65033

EACH
EACH
Each
Each
Each
Feet

LB4110 Each

8200308 EACH

LB4110 Each

1.0

4.0

JOB #1 - COOLANT LEAK

A PRESSURE TESTED COOLING
SYSTEM & FOUND LOWER RAD HOSE
90 LEAKING

A FOUND TEE FITTING OFF HEATER
HOSES LEAKING

A REMOVED 90 ON LOWER RAD HOSE
& FOUND STEEL PART NOT ATTACHED
TO RAD

A REATTACHED & INSTALLED NEW 90 &
CLAMPS

A RECHECKED FOR LEAKS & TOPPED
UP, ALL OK AFTER REPAIRS

PARTS

5/8 TEE

90 DEGREE RAD HOSE

#44 SMART SEAL TENSION CLAMP
#16 SMART SEAL TENSION CLAMP
HOSE CONNECTOR METAL 3/4 Y
HEATER HOSE 3/4" HI MILER

PARTS TOTAL $129.87
LABOUR
JOB TOTAL $534.87

JOB #2 - STARTER SHORTING OUT

A STARTER WORKING EVERYTIME
TRIED

A REPLACED STARTER MOTOR &
TESTED

A CLEANED CABLE ENDS AT STARTER

PARTS
STARTER

PARTS TOTAL $627.50

LABOUR
JOB TOTAL $1,167.50

JOB #3 - MIRROR / WINDOW SWITCH

11

11

11

5.20
51.01
6.24
4.52
35.15
5.30

135.00

627.50

135.00

5.20
51.01
12.48
18.08
35.15

7.95

405.00

627.50

540.00

Terms: Net 30. Due 12/01/2022.

Comment:
restocking fee.

No returns on electrical components. Returns after 30 days are subject to a 20%

Continue...
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BBJ FIVE STAR SERVICE INC
BOX 26092, REGINA, SASK S4R 8R7 INVOICE
TEL 306-721-0655 FAX 306-721-0250

Invoice No.: 53281

Date: 11/01/2022
TRUCK TRANSPORT REFAIR Ship Date:

Page: 2

Re: Order No.

Sold to: Ship to:

Business No.: 865473698RT0001

Item No. Unit Quantity Description Tax Unit Price Amount

~ DRIVER SIDE WINDOW NOT GOING
up

A TESTED MOTOR, OK - REPLACED
WINDOW SWITCH

A INSTALLED PREVIOUSLY ORDERED
PARTS - HORN COVER, CONVEX
MIRROR & MIRROR MOTOR

*NOTE: PARTS PREVIOUSLY BILLED -
MIRROR MOTOR, HORN PAD & MIRROR
GLASS (RE INV# 53190)*

PARTS
5012212R1 EACH 1.0|L/H WINDOW SWITCH 1" 697.00 697.00

PARTS TOTAL $697.00
LB4110 Each 2.0|LABOUR 11 135.00 270.00
JOB TOTAL $967.00
SS EACH 1.0| SHOP SUPPLIES 11 60.75 60.75
Subtotal: 2,730.12
11-GST @ 5%, PST @ 6%

GST 136.51
PST 163.81

GST: #865473698
PST: #1834167

Shipped By: Tracking Number: Total Amount 3.030.44
Terms: Net 30. Due 12/01/2022.
Comment: No returns on electrical components. Returns after 30 days are subject to a 20% Amount Paid 0.00

restocking fee.

Sold By: Amount Owing 3,030.44
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