

BBJ FIVE STAR SERVICE INC BOX 26092, REGINA, SASK S4R 8R7 TEL 306-721-0655 FAX 306-721-0250

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 53281 Date: 11/01/2022

Ship Date:

Page:

Re: Order No.

Sold to:

Ship to:



Business No.: 865473698RT0001

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
			JOB #1 - COOLANT LEAK	11		
			^ PRESSURE TESTED COOLING SYSTEM & FOUND LOWER RAD HOSE 90 LEAKING ^ FOUND TEE FITTING OFF HEATER HOSES LEAKING ^ REMOVED 90 ON LOWER RAD HOSE & FOUND STEEL PART NOT ATTACHED TO RAD ^ REATTACHED & INSTALLED NEW 90 & CLAMPS ^ RECHECKED FOR LEAKS & TOPPED UP, ALL OK AFTER REPAIRS			
28634 21891 SSTC5-44 SSTC5-16 HHARCA459 HH65033	EACH EACH Each Each Each Feet	1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0	PARTS 5/8 TEE 90 DEGREE RAD HOSE #44 SMART SEAL TENSION CLAMP #16 SMART SEAL TENSION CLAMP HOSE CONNECTOR METAL 3/4 Y HEATER HOSE 3/4" HI MILER	11 11 11 11 11	5.20 51.01 6.24 4.52 35.15 5.30	5.20 51.01 12.48 18.08 35.15 7.95
LB4110	Each	3.0	PARTS TOTAL \$129.87 LABOUR JOB TOTAL \$534.87	11	135.00	405.00
			JOB #2 - STARTER SHORTING OUT ^ STARTER WORKING EVERYTIME TRIED ^ REPLACED STARTER MOTOR & TESTED ^ CLEANED CABLE ENDS AT STARTER			
8200308	EACH	1.0	PARTS STARTER	11	627.50	627.50
LB4110	Each	4.0	PARTS TOTAL \$627.50 LABOUR JOB TOTAL \$1,167.50	11	135.00	540.00
			JOB #3 - MIRROR / WINDOW SWITCH			

Comment: No returns on electrical components. Returns after 30 days are subject to a 20%

restocking fee.

Continue...



BBJ FIVE STAR SERVICE INC BOX 26092, REGINA, SASK S4R 8R7 TEL 306-721-0655 FAX 306-721-0250

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 53281 Date: 11/01/2022

Ship Date:

Page: 2

Re: Order No.

Sold to:

Ship to:

Business No.: 865473698RT0001

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
			^ DRIVER SIDE WINDOW NOT GOING UP ^ TESTED MOTOR, OK - REPLACED WINDOW SWITCH ^ INSTALLED PREVIOUSLY ORDERED PARTS - HORN COVER, CONVEX MIRROR & MIRROR MOTOR *NOTE: PARTS PREVIOUSLY BILLED - MIRROR MOTOR, HORN PAD & MIRROR GLASS (RE INV# 53190)*			
5012212R1	EACH	1.0	PARTS L/H WINDOW SWITCH	11	697.00	697.00
LB4110	Each	2.0	PARTS TOTAL \$697.00 LABOUR JOB TOTAL \$967.00	11	135.00	270.00
ss	EACH	1.0	SHOP SUPPLIES	11	60.75	60.75
			Subtotal:			2,730.12
GST: #865473698 PST: #1834167			11 - GST @ 5%, PST @ 6% GST PST			136.51 163.81
Shipped By:	Tracking N	Total Amount	3,030.44			
Terms: Net 30. Due Comment: No re	12/01/2022. eturns on electrical	Amount Paid	0.00			
resto	ocking fee.	Amount Owing	3,030.44			
Sold By:			Amount Owng	3,030.44		